
2026 GRANTS
     Annual Project Budget = $60,000 Amount County(ies) Contact QB

Requested Number

2026-001
TFT's Forest Fest 2026 - Expanded Youth 
Engagement 6,655.00$           Vilas

Cheryl Todea                                                             
ctodea@treesfortomorrow.com 252

2026-002 FLOW AIS Coordinator Support 10,000.00$         Forest, Langlade & 
Marinette 

Derek Thorn                   
FLOWAIS@Lumberjackrcd.org 253

2026-003 Laona School Forest Revitalization 10,000.00$         Forest 
Karen Biedermann  

kbiedermann@laona.k12.wi.us 254

2026-004 Marinette Co Harmony Arboretum Project 10,000.00$         Marinette 
Sheri Denowski                                 

Sheri.Denowski@marinettecountywi.gov 255

2026-005 Little Suamico Park Inclusive Playground 10,000.00$         Oconto 
Lisa Glinski                               

lisaglinski@yahoo.com 256

2026-006
Girl Scouts Local Invasive Species Project 
at Town Line Lake Park 4,125.00$            Oneida 

Rosie Page                                   
rpage19@gmail.com 257

2026-007
Harmony Arboretum Demonstration Garden 
Paving Project 10,000.00$         Marinette 

Bill Swan                                                
bswan036@gmail.com 258

2026-008 What's in Your Water? 9,598.00$            Shawano 
Nick Mau                      

nick.mau@shawanocountywi.gov 259

2026-009
WAMSCO Rain Garden & Native Plant 
Showcase 10,000.00$         Shawano  

Menominee 
Shanda Hubertus                                         

wamsco@gmail.com 260

TOTAL: 80,378.00$    

1319 ·  Project Fund Account 2025/2026 122,942.40$            2026 Project Fund Balance
(updated 10/01/2025) 145.28$                    2025 Interest to date 

123,087.68$            TOTAL Project Fund Balance before 2026 Awards
Project Total to be transferred to checking in 2026

123,087.68$            
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